—
Static Monitoring Rel ay
Fuse failure relay
UVT92m
Product Guide
2 fu s e failu   r e r e la y Pr o d u c t g u ide
—
UVT92m is a high speed static

string of codes generated based on a selection of
auxiliary supply voltage of the relay.
Use the ordering key information in Table 11 to
generate the order number when ordering
complete protection relay.
# Description
1-7 Product type
Static 1MYN742
8-10 Relay type
UVT92m 844
11 Vacant digit
Vacant -
12 Auxiliary supply
24 V DC A
30 V DC B
48 V DC C
110 V DC D
220 V DC E
250 V DC F
Digit (#) 1-7 8-10 11 12
Code
—
Selection and ordering data
—
Table 11: Order code information
—
Example order code:  1MYN742844-D
Ordering key for complete relay
co nnec   ti o n and   termina    l diagram
9
X1-1
X1-2
X1-3
X1-4
X1-5
X1-6
D
X2-3
X2-4
X2-5
UVT92m - BLOCK DIAGRAM
Load
R Y B
F
F
F
A
A
A
B
B
B
E
X2-8
X2-7
X2-6
G
C
N
X2-1(+ Ve)
(- Ve)
X2-2
—
Connection and terminal diagram
UVT92m - Block Diagram
10 Fu s e failu   r e r e la y  pr o d u c t g u ide
Disclaimer
The information in this document is